
 
 

                                                   

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  

 
 

 

 

 
 

  
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES 
OCTOBER TERM 2019 

For the Session Beginning October 7, 2019 

18-6135 

18-801 

18-5924 

Monday, October 7 

(1)
KAHLER V. KANSAS 

(2)
PETER V. NANTKWEST, INC. 

(3)
RAMOS V. LOUISIANA 

Monday, October 14 

LEGAL HOLIDAY 

Tuesday, October 8 Tuesday, October 15 

17-1618)
17-1623) 

18-107 

(4)
BOSTOCK V. CLAYTON CTY., GA 
ALTITUDE EXPRESS, INC. V. 
ZARDA

    (Consolidated – 1 hr. for argument) 

(5)
R.G. & G.R. HARRIS FUNERAL 
HOMES, INC. V. EEOC 

18-1334) 

18-1475) 

18-1496) 

18-1514) 

18-1521) 

(1)
FINANCIAL OVERSIGHT BD.  

  V. AURELIUS INVESTMENT
AURELIUS INVESTMENT 

  V. PUERTO RICO
OFFICIAL COMMITTEE OF 

  DEBTORS V. AURELIUS 
  INVESTMENT

UNITED STATES V. AURELIUS  
  INVESTMENT

UTIER V. FINANCIAL  
  OVERSIGHT BD. 

Wednesday, October 9 

NO ARGUMENTS 

17-834 

18-328 

18-217 

Wednesday, October 16 

(2)
KANSAS V. GARCIA 

(3)
ROTKISKE V. KLEMM 

(4)
MATHENA V. MALVO 

Court convenes at 10 a.m.; Afternoon arguments at 1 p.m. July 1, 2019 


