## SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES OCTOBER TERM 2019

## For the Session Beginning October 7, 2019

	Monday, October 7	Monday, October 14
18-6135	(1) KAHLER V. KANSAS	
18-801	(2) PETER V. NANTKWEST, INC.	LEGAL HOLIDAY
18-5924	(3) RAMOS V. LOUISIANA	
	Tuesday, October 8	Tuesday, October 15
17-1618) 17-1623) 18-107	(4) BOSTOCK V. CLAYTON CTY., GA ALTITUDE EXPRESS, INC. V. ZARDA (Consolidated – 1 hr. for argument)  (5) R.G. & G.R. HARRIS FUNERAL HOMES, INC. V. EEOC	(1) 18-1334) FINANCIAL OVERSIGHT BD. V. AURELIUS INVESTMENT 18-1475) AURELIUS INVESTMENT V. PUERTO RICO 18-1496) OFFICIAL COMMITTEE OF DEBTORS V. AURELIUS INVESTMENT 18-1514) UNITED STATES V. AURELIUS INVESTMENT 18-1521) UTIER V. FINANCIAL OVERSIGHT BD.
Wednesday, October 9		Wednesday, October 16
		17-834 KANSAS V. GARCIA
	NO ARGUMENTS	18-328 ROTKISKE V. KLEMM
		(4) 18-217 MATHENA V. MALVO